
9/18/2024 $1,313.27

COLLECTIONS

$2,340.00 x

$940.00

$500.00

$160.00 x

$67.66

Total Collections $4,007.66 $5,320.93

EXPENSES

$187.00 x

                                     

Total Expenses $187.00

Balance as of October 9, 2024 $5,133.93

Signed  10/9/2024

Treasurer Date

Verified

Advisor Date

DQ Spirit Night

Membership Fee

Pampered Chef

National and State TSA Fees

Charles Skidmore

Fall Leadership Conference and hotel fees

JONES COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

TECHNOLOGY STUDENT ASSOCIATION

TREASURER'S REPORT

BALANCE FROM  

Chocolate Fundraiser



Mark 0066149



3000

36 members

ending in receipt 66161


