## JONES COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL TECHNOLOGY STUDENT ASSOCIATION TREASURER'S REPORT

BALANCE F	ROM 9/18/2024	-	\$1,313.27
COLLECTIONS			
	Chocolate Fundraiser Fall Leadership Conference and hotel fees DQ Spirit Night Membership Fee Pampered Chef	\$2,340.00 \$940.00 \$500.00 \$160.00 \$67.66	
Total Collections \$4,007 EXPENSES		\$4,007.66	\$5,320.93
	National and State TSA Fees	\$187.00	x
Total Expenses Balance as of October 9, 2024		\$187.00	\$5,133.93
Signed	Charles Skidmore  Treasurer	10/9/2024 Date	
Verified	Advisor	Date	

36 members

ending in receipt 66161